
C

1

2

3

57

6

4

M10X16

200

200

35

M10X20

1

2 3

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.

1 KM640103 1

2 144400MONTERAD 1

3 3478PRR200P63 Hjul 200mm. svart, fast 2

4 3370PRR200P63 Hjul 200mm. svart, länk 2

5 073684 M10x16 Bult M6S 8,8 FZB ISO 16

6 M6SHM10X20FZB M6S 8.8 Obeh 2

7 14036113530 SRKB 11x35x3 FZB 2

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.

1 144400MONTERAD 1

2 KM640103 1

3 3478PRR200P63 Hjul 200mm. svart, fast 2

4 3370PRR200P63 Hjul 200mm. svart, länk 2

5 073684 M10x16 Bult M6S 8,8 FZB ISO 16

6 M6SHM10X20FZB M6S 8.8 Obeh 2

7 14036113530 SRKB 11x35x3 FZB 2

1 2 3

1.

1x 1x 1x

2.

1x 2x 2x

3.

2x 2x 2x

4.

2x 2x 2x

5.
16x 16x 16x

6.
2x 4x 4x

7.

2x 4x 4x

8.

- - 1x

0
Rev.

KM144xxx


	ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View3
	Drawing View4
	Drawing View6
	Drawing View7
	Drawing View8
	Drawing View10
	Drawing View11
	Drawing View20
	Detail View C (1 : 8)
	Drawing View25
	Drawing View26
	Drawing View28


